VISITOR

OPENING ROUND

1 10:00 [ < | Vs O David
2 10:00 O B oSy vs @ JAPAN O Chitré
FRI 3 1wo0 O EH China vs | E= UsA O David
10 4 1400 [0 o= Seug vs B= Cuto O Chitré
N el oo | oeewnocemewowy | omi |
5 18:00 O == JoNIcLRY o — O Chitré
6 19:00 O & 7 Vs e Panama O David
WBSC 7 10:00 [0 == vs E= O David
U 15 BASEBALL SAT 8 10:00 O e JAPAN 'S = O Chitre
= - 9 o0 [0 & Gsatssr vs B4 O David
WORLD CUP 11 10 1w00 [0 B=  eoim vs BB ey O Chitré
AUG 11 18:00 O m™= Panama Vs China O David
B, PANAMA 2078 2 1800 O B G# v =E  wmm [ Chitre
o
13 1000 [0 2= vs E Gratz O David
10 - 19 AUG SUN 14 10:00 [0 omm = S Vo — O Chitré
12 15 14:00 [0 == vs [l China O David
16  14:00 O == JoNIICLRY Vs sty O Chitré
\ AuG 177 1800 O B vs @ Paama [ David
e 18 1800 [O B= vs @ JAPAN O Chitré
FOR THE TITLE 19 1000 [ EH China vs iE Grottszr O David
MON 20 1000 [0 == oum vs il pusiy O Chitré
OF WORLD 13 21 100 O vs E= UiA O David
22 w00 O B vs B= Cuba O Chitré
CHAMPION AUG 23 18:00 [0 g™  Pawama vs R O David
24 18:00 O e JAPAN VS JoMTIICARY O Chitré
25  10:00 O &N Ching vs B2 O David
. - TUE 26 10:00 O sty vs B—= O Chitré
-! Panama No-14 27 1woo [] mm vs &  Gmew [ David
UsA No.1 ]Lf;ll 28 1400 [0 am e Vs e Smug O Chit_ré
b Min ' 29 1800 [O E= vs ' Panama | David
q_ p— o6 30 18:00 [ — vs @ JAPAN O Chitré
o AAS WED 15 AUG | REST DAY
- e No.19
i No.21

Ching

a‘M No.4
JAPAN No.2

No.22

e[l

L= P * .
R AUSTRALIY No.8
ﬂﬂﬂmclll No.12

“hm.u,, No.9

No.26

VAT
Yillss

gUTH AFRIEg

* Super/Consolation Rounds: Higher seed is home
team. In games between equal seeds, a coin toss
determines home team.

** Super Round/Consolation Round: The venue and
time of the Super and Consolation Rounds will
be announced following the conclusion of the
Opening Round

NOTE: Head to head results of Opening Round

games between 3 nations thatadvance
to the Super Round will carry over and will
count to establish 4 qualified nations for
Final Round as well as overall competition
standings. The same methodology applies
to Consolation Round.

THU

16

AUG

FRI

17

AUG

SAT

18

AUG

31
38

32
34
36

37
39
41

40
42

43
45
47

46
48

10:00
14:00
18:00
10:00
14:00
18:00

10:00
14:00
18:00
10:00
14:00
18:00

10:00
14:00
18:00
10:00
14:00
18:00

OO0O00O0O OoO0o0oo ooooon

VISITOR

H vs @
== goNmCay vs EE=
i— Panama VS E
o= il iy vs [l
- VS
pmly vs B3

i Gt VS
= UA vs B=

) JAPAN vs m
- vs D=
vs il
= VS

i G5tz vs B=

° JAPAN vs EE=
:.: JOMIICAYY Vs e
L vs el
= ' vs B
En China VS

China
shemaLay,

JoNIEARY
Cube

Panama

il liimy
pusTaatiy”

sheenrgy,

Panama

pusTaatiy”

Seeatay,

O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O

<%
25
:
'3
iz
e
Sg
&

Consolation
Round Gameds

<8
2k
&
28
8%
iz
5
S3
&

David
David
David
Chitré
Chitré
Chitré

David
David
David
Chitré
Chitré
Chitré

David
David
David
Chitré
Chitré
Chitré

\WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL AND BRONZE MEDAL GAME

SUN

19

AUG

. 4% place after 3 place after
49 13:.00 D Super Round D Super Round EI

50

18:.00 [

. CLOSING CEREMONY 1

2" place after D 1+t place after
Super Round

Super Round




