

FOR THE TITLE OF WORLD

10 - 19 AUG

GROUP A

* *	Panamá	No.14
	USA BASEBALL	No.1
©	G -Chinese Taipei	No.6
(BRASIL	No.19
	Deutschland	No.21
*:	China	— No.22

GROUP B

*	Cuba	No.4
	JAPAN	No.2
*	Australi [*]	No.8
	DOMINICANA	No.12
	SEDERLAND	No.9
	ATH DEN	_
	SOUTH AFRICA	No.26

- * Super/Consolation Rounds: Higher seed is home team. In games between equal seeds, a coin toss determines home team.

 ** Super Round/Consolation Round: The venue and
- ** Super Round/Consolation Round: The venue and time of the Super and Consolation Rounds will be announced following the conclusion of the Opening Round

NOTE: Head to head results of Opening Round games between 3 nations that advance to the Super Round will carry over and will count to establish 4 qualified nations for Final Round as well as overall competition standings. The same methodology applies to Consolation Round.

SUN

19

AUG

OPENING ROUND

			OF	EIVIIVG	100	140		
			V	ISITOR			НОМЕ	
	1	10:00	♦	BRASIL	VS		Doutschland	David
	2	10:00	無	AUSTRALIA	VS	•	JAPAN	Chitré
FRI	3	14:00	*0	China	VS		UA	David
10	4	14:00		PURILLED	VS	<u>></u>	Cuba	Chitré
AUG		18:00		OPENII	NG CEF	REMON	Υ	David
AUG	5	18:00		DOMINICANA	VS		garn (Haza	Chitré
	6	19:00	3	G-Chinese	VS	* *	Panamá	David
	7	10:00		Deutschland	VS		U.A.	David
SAT	8	10:00	•	JAPAN	VS		PRESENTA	Chitré
	9	14:00	3	G-Chinese	VS		pRASIL	David
11	10	14:00	>=	ppt litte	VS	無	AUSTRALIA	Chitré
AUG	11	18:00	*	Panamá	VS	*3	China	David
	12	18:00	>	Cuba	VS	8	pominicana	Chitré
	13	10:00		USA	VS	(2)	G-Chinese Valpel	David
SUN	14	10:00		ROERLAD)	VS		garn (Haza	Chitré
12	15	14:00		Deutschland	VS	*3	China	David
	16	14:00		DOMINICANA	VS	**	AUSTRALIA	Chitré
AUG	17	18:00		BRASIL	VS	*	Panamá	David
	18	18:00		Cuba	VS	•	JAPAN	Chitré
	19	10:00	*0	China	VS	3	G-Chinese Talpel	David
MON	20	10:00		PRESENTAN	VS	無	AUSTRALIA	Chitré
	21	14:00		BRASIL	VS		UA	David
13	22	14:00	>=	pp(1) (Filita)	VS		Cuba	Chitré
AUG	23	18:00	*	Panamá	VS		Deutschland	David
	24	18:00	•	JAPAN	VS		DOMINICANA	Chitré
	25	10:00	*3	China	VS		BRASIL	David
TUE	26	10:00	**	AUSTRALIA	VS		Cuba	Chitré
14	27	14:00		Deutschland	VS	(2)	G-Chinese	David
• •	28	14:00		DOMINICANA	VS		ACOURLASS.	Chitré
AUG	29	18:00		UA	VS	* *	Panamá	David
	30	18:00		pill Rich	VS	•	JAPAN	Chitré
			WF	D 15 AUG	REST	DAY		
				_ 15 A54		-A1		
				LIDED D	OLUBI	Б		

SUPER ROUND

			,	VISITOR		HON	ИE		
	31	10:00	3	G-Chinese	VS	• J	JAPAN	David	
THU	33	14:00		DOWINICAM	VS		USA BASEBALL	David	
	35	18:00	* *	Panamá	VS		Cuba	David	
16	32	10:00		ppill (Hits)	VS	*)	China	5 ∰ Chitré	
AUG	34	14:00		Deutschland	VS		DERLAND	Chitré Chitré Chitré	
	36	18:00	無	AUSTRALIA	VS	♦	grasii,	Chitré	
	37	10:00	3	G-Chinese Taipei	VS		ONINICAM	David	
	39	14:00		UA	VS		Cuba	David	
FRI	41	18:00		JAPAN	VS	P	ANAMÁ	David	
17	38	10:00			VS	>=	piri (Hita)	도 월 Chitré	
AUG	40	14:00	*0	China	VS	AV.	JUSTRALIA,	Chitré Chitré Chitré	
	42	18:00	♦	BRASIL	VS		DERLAND	Chitré	
	43	10:00	3	G Chinese	VS	>	Cuba	David	
	45	14:00	•	JAPAN	VS		UA	David	
SAT	47	18:00		DOMINICANA	VS	P	ANAMÁ	David	
18	44	10:00			VS	AN AN	USTRALIA	្ត ទ្ទី Chitré	
AUG	46	14:00		pril Hits	VS	♦	RASIL	Chitré Chitré Chitré	
	48	18:00	*)	China	VS		DERLAND	Chitré	

WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL AND BRONZE MEDAL GAME

			VISITOR		HOME			1
49	13:00		4 th place after Super Round		3 rd place after Super Round		BRONZE MEDAL GAME	David
50	18:00		2 nd place after Super Round		1st place after Super Round		WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL	David
CLOSING CEREMONY								